APPLICATION No.:

#33326

TAP CLEARED

LOCATION: 130 Apple Tree lane

DATE

BEF,

AFT,

REMARKS

» %NNER: — Gary Michael / Hall Estates NB LIC

L #140

MEASURes: 1" Copper

S x 2nd hydrant from Hathaway Rd.
E x W line Apple Tree Lane (w)

N x S line house

S x N line garage

E x E line house

Cplg. W x curb stop

Pipe inside property

May 31, 2007

51.8 ft.
8.5 ft.
14.0 ft.
39.0 ft.
42.6 ft.

10.5 ft.
36.0 ft.




METER HISTORY CHARGE OUTS

DATE g“ SIZE MAKE NUMBER READING TEST REMARKS
ut




