CONNER:		APPLICATION No.:	#33326	1	TAF	CLEAR	RED V
MEASURES: 1" Copper May 31, 2007 S x 2nd hydrant from Hathaway Rd. E x W line Apple Tree Lane (w) 8.5 ft. N x S line house 14.0 ft. S x N line garage 39.0 ft. E x E line house 42.6 ft. Cplg. W x curb stop 10.5 ft.	LOCATION: 130			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
MEASURES: 1" Copper May 31, 2007 S x 2nd hydrant from Hathaway Rd. E x W line Apple Tree Lane (w) 8.5 ft. N x S line house 14.0 ft. S x N line garage 39.0 ft. E x E line house 42.6 ft. Cplg. W x curb stop 10.5 ft.	OWNER: Gar	ry Michael / Hall Estates NB LLC	L #140				
E x W line Apple Tree Lane (w) N x S line house S x N line garage E x E line house Cplg. W x curb stop 8.5 ft. 14.0 ft. 29.0 ft. 42.6 ft. 10.5 ft.		Copper	May 31, 2007				
Cplg. W x curb stop 10.5 ft.	E x W N x S S x N	line Apple Tree Lane (w) line house line garage	8.5 ft. 14.0 ft. 39.0 ft.				
	ExE	line house	42.6 ft.				
Pipe inside property 36.0 ft.	Cplg.	W x curb stop	10.5 ft.				
	Pipe i	nside property	36.0 ft.				

METER HISTORY								CHARGE OUTS		
DATE	SET	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS	
	OUT		,							
-										
								1		